
Lot C.A TRADER COM BAG PRICE
C0011 SAS(CGK) GS WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 20005

C0001 VINAYA MNH WHITE-CHALI 4 24509

C0007 SAS(CGK) MSC WHITE-KALAVAR 1 19619

C0001 VINAYA MSC SIPPE GOTU 70 13199

C0001 VAMCO PSCO SIPPE GOTU 2 8169

C0003 VINAYA RST WHITE-KALAVAR 1 21509

C0008 SAS(CGK) RST WHITE-KALAVAR 1 21889

C0002 VINAYA RST WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 20509

C0010 SAS(CGK) SAS1 WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 19699

C0005 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA WHITE-KALAVAR 1 21009

C0006 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA WHITE-KALAVAR 1 20669

C0009 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA WHITE-KALAVAR 1 20609

C0001 VAMCO SUMUKHA WHITE-CHALI 1 24009

C0002 VAMCO SUMUKHA WHITE-CHALI 2 24009

C0002 SAS(CGK) VINAY WHITE-CHALI 2 24469

C0001 SAS(CGK) VINAY WHITE-CHALI 3 24359

C0004 SAS(CGK) VINAY WHITE-CHALI 8 24359

C0003 SAS(CGK) VINAY WHITE-CHALI 5 24299

C0002 VINAYA VIS SIPPE GOTU 45 13393

C0001 SAS(CGK) VIS SIPPE GOTU 37 13393

C0005 SAS(CGK) GMS RED-RASHI 1 27800

C0009 SAS(CGK) GMS RED-RASHI 2 27800

C0003 SAS(CGK) GMS RED-RASHI 22 27799

C0011 SAS(CGK) GMS RED-RASHI 1 27799

C0006 SAS(CGK) GMS RED-RASHI 5 27699

C0010 SAS(CGK) GMS RED-RASHI 3 27699

C0008 SAS(CGK) GMS RED-RASHI 1 27689

C0004 SAS(CGK) GMS RED-RASHI 3 27599

C0007 SAS(CGK) GMS RED-RASHI 2 27499

C0003 VAMCO GMS RED-RASHI 8 27800

C0004 VAMCO GMS RED-RASHI 8 27800

C0002 VAMCO GMS RED-RASHI 15 27799

C0001 VAMCO GMS RED-HOSARASHI 26 26599

C0002 VINAYA GMS RED-RASHI 2 27699

C0003 VINAYA GMS RED-HOSARASHI 1 27699

C0001 VINAYA GMS RED-RASHI 6 27599

C0005 MNS MBM RED-RASHI 3 26299

C0003 MNS MNH RED-RASHI 6 27309

C0006 MNS MNH RED-RASHI 4 27219

C0004 MNS MNH RED-RASHI 3 26519

C0002 MNS MNH RED-RASHI 5 26509

C0007 MNS MNH RED-RASHI 1 26329

C0010 MNS MSC RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 18699

C0009 MNS RST RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21509

C0012 SAS(CGK) RST RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22509

C0002 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 1 27699
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C0001 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 11 27559

C0001 MNS SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 4 27299

C0008 MNS SUMUKHA RED-HANDABANTE 1 24609
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LOT Com  Bags Price1 Trader1A C
C0011 WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 20005 GS 1

C0001 WHITE-CHALI 4 24509 MNH 4

C0007 WHITE-KALAVAR 1 19619 MSC 1

C0001 SIPPE GOTU 70 13199 MSC 70

C0001 SIPPE GOTU 2 8169 PSCO 2

C0003 WHITE-KALAVAR 1 21509 RST 2

C0008 WHITE-KALAVAR 1 21889 RST 

C0002 WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 20509 RST 1

C0010 WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 19699 SAS1 1 3
C0005 WHITE-KALAVAR 1 21009 SUMUKHA 3

C0006 WHITE-KALAVAR 1 20669 SUMUKHA

C0009 WHITE-KALAVAR 1 20609 SUMUKHA 6
C0001 WHITE-CHALI 1 24009 SUMUKHA 3

C0002 WHITE-CHALI 2 24009 SUMUKHA

C0002 WHITE-CHALI 2 24469 VINAY 18

C0001 WHITE-CHALI 3 24359 VINAY

C0004 WHITE-CHALI 8 24359 VINAY

C0003 WHITE-CHALI 5 24299 VINAY 25
C0002 SIPPE GOTU 45 13393 VIS 82

C0001 SIPPE GOTU 37 13393 VIS 154
C0005 RED-RASHI 1 27800 GMS 79

C0009 RED-RASHI 2 27800 GMS

C0003 RED-RASHI 22 27799 GMS

C0011 RED-RASHI 1 27799 GMS

C0006 RED-RASHI 5 27699 GMS

C0010 RED-RASHI 3 27699 GMS

C0008 RED-RASHI 1 27689 GMS

C0004 RED-RASHI 3 27599 GMS

C0007 RED-RASHI 2 27499 GMS 

C0003 RED-RASHI 8 27800 GMS 

C0004 RED-RASHI 8 27800 GMS 

C0002 RED-RASHI 15 27799 GMS 

C0001 RED-HOSARASHI 26 26599 GMS 27

C0002 RED-RASHI 2 27699 GMS 

C0003 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27699 GMS 

C0001 RED-RASHI 6 27599 GMS 

C0005 RED-RASHI 3 26299 MBM 3

C0003 RED-RASHI 6 27309 MNH 19

C0006 RED-RASHI 4 27219 MNH

C0004 RED-RASHI 3 26519 MNH

C0002 RED-RASHI 5 26509 MNH

C0007 RED-RASHI 1 26329 MNH 101
C0010 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 18699 MSC 1

C0009 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21509 RST 2
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C0012 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22509 RST 3
C0002 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27699 SUMUKHA 16

C0001 RED-HOSARASHI 11 27559 SUMUKHA

C0001 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27299 SUMUKHA 43
C0008 RED-HANDABANTE 1 24609 SUMUKHA 1 1
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Trader BAG Comdty
GMS 79 RED-RASHI

GMS 27 RED-HOSARASHI

GS 1 WHITE-BILEGOTU

MBM 3 RED-RASHI

MNH 19 RED-RASHI

MNH 4 WHITE-CHALI

MSC 1 WHITE-KALAVAR

MSC 70 SIPPE GOTU

MSC 1 RED-KEMPUGOTU

PSCO 2 SIPPE GOTU

RST 2 WHITE-KALAVAR

RST 2 RED-KEMPUGOTU

RST 1 WHITE-BILEGOTU

SAS1 1 WHITE-BILEGOTU

SUMUKHA 3 WHITE-KALAVAR

SUMUKHA 3 WHITE-CHALI

SUMUKHA 16 RED-HOSARASHI

SUMUKHA 1 RED-HANDABANTE

VINAY 18 WHITE-CHALI

VIS 82 SIPPE GOTU
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CommodityBAG Trader
RED-HANDABANTE 1 SUMUKHA 

RED-HOSARASHI 43 SUMUKHA 

RED-KEMPUGOTU 3 RST 

RED-RASHI 101 MNH

SIPPE GOTU 154 VIS 

WHITE-BILEGOTU 3 SAS1

WHITE-CHALI 25 VINAY

WHITE-KALAVAR 6 SUMUKHA
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SET - 2
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ALPHABETIC  WISE TRADER 
PURCHASE SORTED

SET - 3

SAGAR 15-12-2015 
COMMODITY ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER SORTED
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Trader 1bag
GMS 106

VIS 82

MSC 72

MNH 23

SUMUKHA 23

VINAY 18

RST 5

MBM 3

PSCO 2

GS 1

SAS1 1
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Trader 1bag
GMS 106

GS 1

MBM 3

MNH 23

MSC 72

PSCO 2

RST 5

SAS1 1

SUMUKHA 23

VINAY 18

VIS 82
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Commoditybags
SIPPE GOTU 154
RED-RASHI 101

 SAGAR 15-12-2015 
RANK WISE BAGS 
TRADER SORTED

SET - 5

SAGAR 15-12-2015 
ALPHABETIC WISE 
TRADER SORTED

SET - 6

SAGAR 15-12-2015 
RANK WISE 
COMMODITY 

SORTED



RED-HOSARASHI 43
WHITE-CHALI 25
WHITE-KALAVAR 6
RED-KEMPUGOTU 3
WHITE-BILEGOTU 3
RED-HANDABANTE 1
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Commoditybags
RED-HANDABANTE 1
RED-HOSARASHI 43
RED-KEMPUGOTU 3
RED-RASHI 101
SIPPE GOTU 154
WHITE-BILEGOTU 3
WHITE-CHALI 25
WHITE-KALAVAR 6
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Agent bags
MNS 29

SAS(CGK) 115

VAMCO 62

VINAYA 130

336

Agent bags
VINAYA 130

SAS(CGK) 115

VAMCO 62

MNS 29
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      SET 9

Commision Agent 
Rank wise

SET - 7

SAGAR 15-12-2015 
ALPHABETIC WISE 

COMMODITY 
SORTED

            SET 8

Commision Agent  
Alphabetic wise


